

1
MAKHDUMPUR SANUDAIK BHABAI TO ~~MAK~~

TIKABIGHA

Schedule XLV-Form No.-134 MMSY ANDR

E.E. Laid. Ganga (AKUSCH)
DIVISION

~~MAKHDUMPUR~~
TANKUPA
SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

3306

Cont. Haged Kumar Singh.

1st OA MC Bill

1

Name of Work-
 Situation of Work-
 Agency by which work is executed-
 Date of Measurement-
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from					
Barami Makhdumpur					
Samudak Bhawan					
to Tikaboghe					
Under MMGISY NDB					
(AWSESH)					
Agency:- Angadkr Siroka.					
Vill- Moraygaipur					
P.O - Panahi					
P.S- Belegang					
Dist- Gaya					
Agreement No - 23/MMGISY/NDB/					
AWSESH/2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 31.01.24					
Date of Completion - 30.01.25					
Date of Measurement -					
① Construction of					
Benchmark and					
Reference Pillar					
① Cont. of Reference					

Continuation

ABSTRACT OF COST

9

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/2 Construction of Reference and Marking Benchmarks 1.052 km Qty TMS Page ② 100 @ ₹ 5600.61/km ₹ 5892=00					
②/2 Construction of Reference Pillar/ Bureaf-do do 1.052 km Qty TMS Page ② 100 @ ₹ 3791.46/km - ₹ 3989=00					
③/3 Clearing and Grubbing road Road do do 0.74 Hec Qty TMS Page ② 2 @ ₹ 75573.84/Hec - ₹ 55924=00					
④/4 Construction of Culbarkment with approved material Leand 1000 m do 669.6 74770 m³ Qty TMS Page ⑤ 1000 @ ₹ 259.60/m³ ₹ 173142=00 173828=00					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
spread and					
Compact paving					
On the do do					
299.71 m ² by TMB Page (7)					
@ ₹ 2980.20/m ²					₹ 893345=
(9)/18					
framing and					
fixing fixing					
of typical window					
logs information					
sign board					
2.00 m ² by TMB Page (7)					
					22236=
@ ₹ 11118.05/m ²					₹ 244
(10)/23					
E/w ch excavation					
for structure do					
87.34 m ² by TMB Page (9)					
@ ₹ 268.62/m ²					₹ 23466=
(11)/24					
P/V PCC M/S ch					
open foundation do					
23.81 m ² by TMB Page (3)					
@ ₹ 5527.49/m ²					₹ 131609=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12)/25 Plr PCC M20 CB					
on foundation					
56.45 m ³ Qty Tms Page (3)/5					
@ ₹ 6546.30/m ³					₹ 341314=00
(13)/26 Plr PCC M20 CB					
as structure do do					
39.11 m ³ Qty Tms Page (3)/5					
@ ₹ 6346.30/m ³					₹ 248204=00
					248204=00
(14) Plr Layer Rec					
as per PCC drawing					
do do					
22.50 m ³ Qty Tms Page (3)/6					
@ ₹ 3868.64/m ³					₹ 86977=00
(15)/34 Filling in trench					
Trenches do					
22.89 m ³ Qty Tms Page (4)/8					
@ ₹ 575.24/m ³					₹ 13167=00
					₹ 442312=00
Add GST @ 18%					₹ 796162=00
Add L.Ces @ 1%					₹ 44231=00
Add S.F.					₹ 150215=00
					₹ 5413728=00
less 4.62% Sclaw					₹ 250114=00
					Net ₹ 5163615=00

Continuation

27/5/24
JE

(15)/30/5/24
AC